
1 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

SI 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 
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Name of the Candidate 

Qualifying examination passed 

Name of the Board 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 NAVAL BASE KOCHI- 682004 

Name of the School last attended 

Year of Passing Class X 

Social Category 

Subject 

English 

Hindi 

Sanskrit 

OPTION FORM FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS XI 

Marks/ Grade obtained in qualifying examination* 

Mathematics 

Science 

Social Studies 

*Copy of the marks sheet should be attached 

Achievements in sports and Games 

(Regional / State /National only) 
Highest Certificate obtained in NCC 

Highest Certificate obtained in Scout/ Guide 

Preference of Group 

Admission No (For KV1 Students only) 

Signature of Candidate 

CBSE/ICSE/ SSLC 

CBSE / ICSE/ Kerala State/ Others 

SC/ST/ OBC/ GEN 

Marks Obtained 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Year 

% of Marks 

Signature of parent 
Name of Parent 

Contact No 

Combination of subjects offered 1. Group A (English Core, Maths, Physics, Chemistry, Computer Science) 

2. Group B (English Core, Maths, Physics, Chemistry, Biology) 
3. Group C (English Core, Hindi Core /Sanskrit, Physics, Chemistry, Biology) 

4. Group D (English Core, Hindi Core /Sanskrit, History, Geography, Economics) 
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